
J5.~r3 90

CHARGEABLE ON PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES
ACCOUNT.

By Authority: Geobgb DiDSßtnnr,Government Printer, Wellington.—lBB3.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

;tem.
188. i-84.

£

COLONIAL TREASURER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

1883-84 1882-83.
Total number of officers ... 14 8

Public Trust Office—
Public Trustee
Chief Clerk
Accountant
Assistant Accountant
Ledger Keeper
3 Clerks, 1 at £135, 1 at £90, and 1 at £80
Cadet
Contingencies

Native lteserves Branch—
Commissioner NativeReserves (also Native Department

£200, and Commissioner Native Land Prauds Pre-
vention £100)

Clerk (also Native Department £100, and Clerk to Com-
missioner Native Land Frauds Prevention £100) ...

West Coast Settlement Reserves Branch—Reserves Trustee
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Hawera (also Resident Magistrate's Court £60,

Crown Lands £60, Registrar of Electors £20, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees)...

800
400
320
225
200
305

40
200

250
10

100

ii
12
13

600
220

50

Total 3,710

TOTAL PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE )
EXPENSES ACCOUNT j £; 1,710


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

