CHARGEABLE ON PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES ACCOUNT.

Item.					1883-	1883–84.	
				-	£	£	
			. •		2	æ.	
	COLONIAL	COLONIAL TREASURER.					
	1883-84. 1882-83.						
	Total number of officers 14 8						
	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE—						
1	Public Trustee	•••	•••		800		
2	Chief Clerk	•••	• • •		400		
3	Accountant	•••	•••		320		
4	Assistant Accountant		•••		225		
5	Ledger Keeper		•••		200		
6	3 Clerks, 1 at £135, 1 at :	£90, and 1 a	at £80		305		
7	Cadet			[40		
8	Contingencies	•••	•••		200		
	Native Reserves Branch—	•••	•••				
9	Commissioner Native Reserves (also Native Department				ļ		
	£200, and Commissioner Native Land Frauds Pre-				İ		
	vention £100)	ner riadivo	mand Frau	ds 110-	250		
10		mant £100	and Clark t	o Com-	200		
10	Clerk (also Native Department £100, and Clerk to Commissioner Native Land Frauds Prevention £100)				100		
	West Coast Settlement Reserves Branch—				100		
11	Reserves Trustee	ves Branch-			600		
$\frac{11}{12}$		•••	•••	•••	220		
	Clerk, Wellington	' T I MC '			220		
13	Clerk, Hawera (also Res	ident Magis	trate's Cou	rt æ60,			
	Crown Lands £60, Registrar of Electors £20, and				-0		
	Registrar of Births &c.	iees)	•••	•••	50		
		TOTAL	•••			3,710	

EXPENSES ACCOUNT